Invoice

Invoice number 1D18309D-DRAFT

Date due April 30, 2024
PO# PW 76217
Out of Bounds Golf Company LLC Bill to Ship to
95-421 Opo Place Hawaii Prince Golf Club Hawaii Prince Golf Club
Mililani, Hawaii 96789 91-1200 Fort Weaver Road 91-1200 Fort Weaver Road
United States Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706 Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706
support@obgolfhawaii.com United States United States
+1808-952-4792 +1808-944-4567
rkanaiaupuni@hawaiiprincegolfclub.
com

$4,408.37 USD due April 30, 2024

Pay online

Mahalo for your business!

Description Qty Unit price Amount
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AS 4 $30.00 $120.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AM 1 $30.00 $30.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AL 2 $30.00 $60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-2XL 3 $30.00 $90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-4XL 2 $30.00 $60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AS 3 $30.00 $90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AM 2 $30.00 $60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AL 2 $30.00 $60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-2XL 3 $30.00 $90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-4XL 2 $30.00 $60.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-AS 3 $30.00 $90.00
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https://invoice.stripe.com/i/acct_1IjB6OBz7mAiVGe7/live_YWNjdF8xSWpCNk9CejdtQWlWR2U3LF9QZUdSdHJ2dGNSd1M2bXdGM1B6RG5BRVN5czl0VnU0LDk5NzEwNjI102006YmJzQLn?s=pd

Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-AM

Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-2XL

Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-4XL

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AS

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AM

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AL

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AXL

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WXS

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WS

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WM

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WL

Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WXL

Shipping

Tax/Shipping

Subtotal
Total

Amount due

Pay with ACH or wire transfer

Bank transfers, also known as ACH payments, can take up to five
business days. To pay via ACH, transfer funds using the
following bank information.

Bank name WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
Routing number 121000248

Account number 40630148909861784
SWIFT code WFBIUS6S

1D18309D-DRAFT - $4,408.37 USD due April 30, 2024

2

22

10

12

14

18

7

1

1

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$198.37

$100.00

$60.00

$120.00

$30.00

$660.00

$300.00

$360.00

$420.00

$210.00

$240.00

$540.00

$150.00

$210.00

$198.37

$100.00

$4,408.37
$4,408.37

$4,408.37 USD

Page 2 of 3



1D18309D-DRAFT - $4,408.37 USD due April 30, 2024 Page 3 of 3



