Invoice



Invoice number 1D18309D-DRAFT
Date due April 30, 2024
PO# PW 76217

Out of Bounds Golf Company LLC

95-421 Opo Place Mililani, Hawaii 96789 United States support@obgolfhawaii.com Bill to

com

Hawaii Prince Golf Club 91-1200 Fort Weaver Road Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706 United States +1 808-952-4792 rkanaiaupuni@hawaiiprincegolfclub. Ship to

Hawaii Prince Golf Club 91-1200 Fort Weaver Road Ewa Beach, Hawaii 96706 United States +1 808-944-4567

\$4,408.37 USD due April 30, 2024

Pay online

Mahalo for your business!

Description	Qty	Unit price	Amount
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AS	4	\$30.00	\$120.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AM	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-AL	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-2XL	3	\$30.00	\$90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Blue)-Mens-4XL	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AS	3	\$30.00	\$90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AM	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-AL	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-2XL	3	\$30.00	\$90.00
Full Custom Polo-Palmcane(Grey)-Mens-4XL	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-AS	3	\$30.00	\$90.00

Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-AM		2	\$30.00	\$60.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-2XL		4	\$30.00	\$120.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 2(PIntGrn)-Mens-4XL		1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AS		22	\$30.00	\$660.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AM		10	\$30.00	\$300.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AL		12	\$30.00	\$360.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Mens-AXL		14	\$30.00	\$420.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WXS		7	\$30.00	\$210.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WS		8	\$30.00	\$240.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WM		18	\$30.00	\$540.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WL		5	\$30.00	\$150.00
Full Custom Polo-Staff 1(Navy)-Womens-WXL		7	\$30.00	\$210.00
Shipping		1	\$198.37	\$198.37
Tax/Shipping		1	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Subtotal			\$4,408.37
	Total			\$4,408.37
	Amount due			\$4,408.37 USD

Pay with ACH or wire transfer

Bank transfers, also known as ACH payments, can take up to five business days. To pay via ACH, transfer funds using the following bank information.

Bank name WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

Routing number 121000248

Account number 40630148909861784

SWIFT code WFBIUS6S